Adres
Pontweg

Langeveldstraat
Kikkertstraat
Kikkertstraat
Kikkertstraat
Kikkertstraat
Postweg
Krimweg
Krimweg
Krimweg
Slufterweg
Langeveldstraat
Kikkertstraat
Oorsprongweg
Molenlaan
Oorsprongweg
Muyweg
Oorsprongweg
Postweg
Ruigendijk
Postweg
Ploosterstraat
Langeveldstraat
Stengweg
Vuurtorenweg

Vuurtorenweg

NR1 TOEV_1 NR2 | TOEV_2

153
55
43
45
53
67

191
20
48
66

221
53
65
77
30
22
62

7

216
33

201
26
51
33
37
42

0

34

44

PLAATS

De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp

Lijst Tweede woningen

NM_BEDRUF

Eibernest
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Adres
Vuurtorenweg

Hoofdweg
Keidelplein
Vuurtorenweg
Hoofdweg
Zanddijk
Hollandseweg
Kikkertstraat
Hollandseweg
Hoofdweg
Orchismient
Boodtlaan
Brink

Brink
Boodtlaan
Orchismient
Brink

Brink

Brink
Californiéweg
Orchismient
Orchismient
Orchismient
Orchismient
Orchismient
Orchismient

NR1 TOEV_1 NR2 | TOEV_2
91

132
2 0
87
37
370
20
69
18
80
15
68
21
22
36
14
24
26
30
313
12

N W b 01O

PLAATS
De Cocksdorp

De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp
De Cocksdorp

De Cocksdorp Vruchtbaaroord

De Cocksdorp
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog

Lijst Tweede woningen

NM_BEDRUF

De Kievit

Vredelust
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

Adres NR1 TOEV_1 | NR2 | TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF TWWON TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON
Orchismient 6 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 7 De Koog 1 5
Boodtlaan 13 De Koog 1 5
Epelaan 21 De Koog 1 5
Boodtlaan 34 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 10 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 1 De Koog 1 5
Badweg 25 De Koog 1 5
Badweg 29 De Koog 1 5
Boodtlaan 2 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 11 De Koog 1 5
Boodtlaan 4 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 8 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 78 De Koog 1 5
Mienterglop 29 De Koog 1 5
Epelaan 37 De Koog 1 5
Epelaan 39 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 86 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 84 De Koog 1 5
Epelaan 33 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 80 De Koog 1 5
Epelaan 31 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 76 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 74 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 72 De Koog 1 5
Kamerstraat 68 De Koog 1 5
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Adres
Kamerstraat

Kaapstraat
Kamerstraat
Orchismient
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Mienterglop
Dorpsstraat
Mienterglop
Orchismient
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Epelaan
Orchismient
Pontweg
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan

Ruijslaan

NR1 TOEV_1 NR2 | TOEV_2

66
55
82
17
9
11
13
15
17
35
31
217
23
18
23
25
27
29
19
16
198
29
20
17
16
15

208

PLAATS
De Koog

De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog

Lijst Tweede woningen

NM_BEDRUF

Blekeskoogh
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Adres
Ruijslaan

Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruigendijk
Ruigendijk
Ruigendijk
Ruijslaan
Monnikenweg
Ruijslaan
Kamerstraat
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Kaapstraat
Schumakersweg
Ruijslaan
Pontweg
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan
Ruijslaan

Ruijslaan

NR1 TOEV_1 NR2 TOEV 2
47

13
65
10

18
14

13a

13b
70
18
13c
59
42
39
190

79
77
75
73
71

PLAATS
De Koog

De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog
De Koog

Lijst Tweede woningen

NM_BEDRUF
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

Adres NR1 | TOEV_1 NR2 TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF TWWON TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON

Ruijslaan 69 De Koog

Ruijslaan 67 De Koog 1
Schumakersweg 14 126 De Koog Kerckeland 56

Orchismient 27 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 39 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 37 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 35 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 34 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 33 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 32 De Koog 1 5
Badweg 23 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 41 De Koog 1 5
Ruijslaan 12 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 30 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 26 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 25 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 24 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 23 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 22 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 21 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 20 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 19 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 29 De Koog 1 5
Oude Dijkje 10 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 28 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 43 De Koog 1 5
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

Adres NR1 TOEV_1 | NR2 | TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF TWWON TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON
Plevierstraat 24 De Koog 1 5
Plevierstraat 19 De Koog 1 5
Plevierstraat 8 De Koog 1 5
Pijpersdijk 12 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 57 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 49 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 53 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 45 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 47 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 51 De Koog 1 5
Orchismient 55 De Koog 1 5
Hogereind 37 0 De Waal 1 5
Hogereind 23 0 De Waal 1 5
Hogereind 33 0 De Waal 1 5
Hogereind 46 0 De Waal 1 5
Zuid Haffel 12 16 Den Burg Baronie 1 5
Rozendijk 45 Den Burg 1 5
Waterweg 7 Den Burg 1 5
Gerritslanderdijkje 39 Den Burg 1 5
Waterweg 2 Den Burg 1 5
Rozendijk 39 Den Burg 1 5
Hoornderweg 17 Den Burg 1 5
Schilderweg 167 Den Burg 1 5
Veenselangweg 10 Den Burg 1 5
Tempelierweg 25 Den Burg 1 5
Tempelierweg 1 39 Den Burg Tarwestopppel 1 5
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Adres
Schoonoordsingel

Veenselangweg
Leemkuil
Kogerweg
Herenstraat
Herenstraat
Fonteinsweg
Redoute
Naalrand
Diek
Redoute
Herenstraat
Pontweg
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand
Watermolenweg
Naalrand
Herenstraat
Naalrand
Naalrand
Naalrand

NR1 TOEV_1 NR2 | TOEV_2

1
12
9
149
17
10
5
10
44
34
9
19
62
8
12
18
20
24
32
6
10
38
29
36
48
56

64

PLAATS
Den Burg

Den Burg

Den Burg

Den Burg

Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn
Den Hoorn

Lijst Tweede woningen

NM_BEDRUF

De Gouden Reaal
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

Adres NR1 TOEV_1 | NR2 | TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF TWWON | TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON
Noorder Haaks 3 Den Hoorn 1 5
Noorder Haaks 8 Den Hoorn 1 5
Naalrand 34 Den Hoorn 1 5
Kerkstraat 6 Den Hoorn 1 5
Herenstraat 49 Den Hoorn 1 5
Herenstraat 50 Den Hoorn 1 5
Herenstraat 53 Den Hoorn 1 5
Molwerk 29 Den Hoorn 1 5
Kerkstraat 8 Den Hoorn 1 5
Kli 10a Den Hoorn 1 5
Klif 23 Den Hoorn 1 5
Westerweg 74 Den Hoorn 1 5
Mokweg 3 Den Hoorn 1 5
Westerweg 63 Den Hoorn 1 5
Klif 19 Den Hoorn 1 5
Zwinweg 6 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 80 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 78 Oosterend De Douk 1 5
Oost 73 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 40 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 14 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 9 Oosterend 1 5
Loswal 3 Oosterend 1 5
Zevenhuizen 11 Oosterend 1 5
Stuifweg 62 Oosterend 1 5
Schoolstraat 3 Oosterend 1 5
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

Adres NR1 | TOEV_1 NR2 TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF TWWON TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON
Oost 103 Oosterend 1 5
Oost 101 Oosterend 1 5
Loswal 1 Oosterend 1 5
Schoolstraat 20 Oosterend 1 5
Stuifweg 72 Oosterend kl. Zeeland 1 5
Oosterenderweg 26 Oosterend 1 5
Vierhuizen 7 Oosterend 1 5
Vierhuizen 11 Oosterend 1 5
Koetebuurt 7 Oosterend 1 5
Oostkaap 13 Oosterend 1 5
De Kaai 1 9 Oosterend De Ouwe Skuur 1 5
Wijde Steeg 2 Oudeschild 1 5
Trompstraat 65 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 96 Oudeschild 1 5
Skillepaadje 14 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 31 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 45 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 60 Oudeschild De Zeven Provincién 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 85¢ Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 97 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 104 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 106 Oudeschild 1 5
De Ruyterstraat 109 Oudeschild 1 5
Dijkmanshuizen 11 Oudeschild 1 5
Middellandseweg 3 Oudeschild 1 5
Loodssingel 21 Oudeschild 1 5
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Lijst Tweede woningen 22-3-2021

TWWON  TC_TWWON | CL_TWWON

Adres NR1 | TOEV_1 NR2 TOEV_2 PLAATS NM_BEDRIJF
Het Buurtje Oudeschild
Het Buurtje Oudeschild
64 Oudeschild 1

De Ruyterstraat
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